L18000040286

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	_	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· · · · ·		

Office Use Only



300378311013

Effective Date 12/31/2021

12/27/21--01017--026 +*25.00

2021 DEC 27 PH 2: 36
SECRETARY OF SEATH

nontulosois

JAN 0 5 2022

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on of Corporations					
SUBJECT: _	COPE CARE, LLC					
SUBJECT: _	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	uny)			
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted. If correspondence concerning this matter to t					
	Daniel T. Sullivan, Esq. MBA					
	(Name of Person)					
Accountant and Business Advisors						
	(Firm/Company)					
	215 Center Park Drive, Suite 1600					
		Address)	-	 _		
	Knoxville, TN 37922			25 SEC	2021	
	(City/Stat	e and Zip Code)	-		DEC 2:	5 (70m) 1 (1)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:			# 65 GE	~	(30) (20)
Danie	el Sullivan	865 at (384-2509	. 104 145	PM 2: 3	ا فنتيدا
	(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)	<u> </u>	
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:					
■ \$ 25.0	0 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dis Copy (additional copy i			

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lia COPE CARE, LLC	bility company is			,
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on $\frac{02/13/20}{}$	18	and assigned	
document number L1800	0040286	_		
Note: If the date inserted i	ive date carmot be prior to or me	e applicable statutory filing re	ocumen is received for .	filing) will not be
4. A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ce that resulted in the limi s. (copy 605.0707 on back	ed liability company's dis cover letter).	solution pursuant to	section
Purpose of the LLC has been	n completed			
Purpose of the LLC has been	n completed		<u>(/)</u>	2)
Purpose of the LLC has been	completed		MICORE!	21 DE
				C 27
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	JOHN W. COPE, MD	of the person appointed to	o wind up the compa	iny's
	8310 EAGLE POINTE	DR	,.,	
	MERIDIAN, MS 39305			
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compar	d person or if there are no ny's activities and affairs:	members, the signature of	the person appointed	and listed
an Ga	N)	John W. Cope, MD		
<i>)</i> Sigmature		Printed	Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00